
60 м 16.10.2020Г.

Футбольно-легкоатлетический манеж, г.Казань

Место Фамилия Имя Г.Р. Тренер забег Разряд

РЕЗ-Т РЕЗ-Т Приход

ДЕВОЧКИ 2009-10 гг.р

1 НАСЕДКИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 8,9 9,0 1 3

2 ПОМЕЛОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,0 9,1 2 1Ю

3 ЗАЛЯЛЮТДИНОВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,2 9,2 3 1Ю

4 ТАРАБАРИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,2 9,2 4 1Ю

5 МУХАМЕТГАРАЕВА ЯСМИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,3 9,4 5 1Ю

6 САЛАХОВА МИЛАНА 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,3 9,5 6 1Ю

7 КУТАСОВА ВЛАДИСЛАВА 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 9,3 1Ю

7 ЗАКИРЗЯНОВА САБИНА 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,3 1Ю

9 ГАЛЕЕВА КАМИЛЛА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,5 2Ю

9 КОСТЫЛЕВА ТАЯ 2010 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 9,5 2Ю

11 НОСКОВА СОФЬЯ 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 9,6 2Ю

12 ВЕРНИГОР ПОЛИНА 2010 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 9,7 2Ю

13 РАХМАТУЛЛИНА ТАЛИЯ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,8 2Ю

13 РАМАЗАНОВА АВЕЛИНА 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,8 2Ю

13 ХАДИУЛЛИНА АЛИЯ 2009 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,8 2Ю

13 ГРИГОРЬЕВА ПОЛИНА 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,8 2Ю

17 ЧИКУНОВА АМЕЛИЯ 2010 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,9 2Ю

17 ЕФИМОВА АННА 2009 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,9 2Ю

17 ЗАМАЛЕЕВА ЭЛИЗА 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,9 2Ю

20 ЯСОНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,0 3Ю

20 АЛЬМУКОВА ДАРИНА 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 10,0 3Ю

20 АФАНАСЬЕВА СОФИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,0 3Ю

20 МЕДВЕДЕВА ЭВЕЛИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,0 3Ю

24 КАВАЛЕРЧИК ЕВА 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,1 3Ю

24 ЛИПАТНИКОВА АЛИСА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,1 3Ю

24 ЧЕСНОКОВА АЛЕНА 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 10,1 3Ю

24 БАРИЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,1 3Ю

24 ФИЛИМОНОВА СОФЬЯ 2009 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 10,1 3Ю

29 МИХАЙЛОВА АРИНА ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,2 3Ю

29 ЛАММ ВИКТОРИЯ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,2 3Ю

31 ЛЕДНЕВА СОФИЯ 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,3 3Ю

31 ГАЛИМОВА АМИРА 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,3 3Ю

31 ГИМАДЕЕВА ИЛЬСИНА 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,3 3Ю

31 ФАЗУЛЗЯНОВА САБИНА 2009 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,3 3Ю

35 КРУТИКОВА СОФИЯ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,4 3Ю

35 СОФРОНОВА АННА 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,4 3Ю

37 ВИНОГРАДОВА ВЕРОНИКА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,5 3Ю

37 САФИУЛЛИНА СОФЬЯ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,5 3Ю

37 ИДРИСОВА САМИРА 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,5 3Ю

37 ШАФИКОВА ДИНА 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,5 3Ю

37 ГАЗИМОВА ГАНИЯ 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,5 3Ю

37 АГЛИУЛЛИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2010 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,5 3Ю

43 ГАНИНА ЕСЕНИЯ 2009 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,6

ПЕРВЕНСТВО "СШОР "АТЛЕТИКА" Г.Казани "ДЕНЬ НОВИЧКА"

финал
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43 АГМАЛОВА АМИНА 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,6

45 САЛИМОВА САМИРА 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,7

45 ВЕСЕЛОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,7

45 ГРИГОРЬЕВА АНГЕЛИНА 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,7

48 ФАСАХИЕВА ЗАМИРА 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 10,8

48 МУСАЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2009 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,8

48 АФАНАСЬЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,8

51 ВИНОГРАДОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 11,2

52 ТАВКАЕВА АМЕЛИЯ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 11,5

52 ПЕТРОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2010 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,5

54 СТОЛЯРОВА МИЛАНА 2010 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,6

55 ГАРАЕВА АДЕЛИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 11,9

56 ДОЛГОВА АРИНА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 12,0

57 НЕСТЕРОВА СОФИЯ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 12,2

МАЛЬЧИКИ 2009-10 гг.р

1 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ РОБЕРТ 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 8,8 8,4 1 2Ю

2 ЛАГУТИН АРТУР 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 8,6 8,4 2 2Ю

3 ГАФУРОВ ЭМИЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 8,7 8,4 3 2Ю

4 ГИМАЛЕТДИНОВ АЯЗ 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,0 8,8 4 3Ю

5 ТУКТАМЫШЕВ КЛИМЕНТИЙ 2009 ХАФИЗОВ ТА 9,1 8,9 5 3Ю

6 ХАЙРУЛЛИН ШОН 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 9,0 9,0 6 3Ю

7 МУХАМЕТШИН ЭМИР 2009 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,2 3Ю

8 САХАУДИНОВ РАСИМ 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 9,3 3Ю

8 ХАФИЗОВ ШАМИЛЬ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,3 3Ю

10 РАФИКОВ ДАНИС 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 9,4

11 МАЛЫШЕВ МИХАИЛ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,5

11 ЗИННАТОВ ДАВИД 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,5

11 ЦВЕТКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,5

11 ХУЗИАХМЕТОВ АМИР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 9,5

11 КУТДУСОВ РИФАТ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,5

11 ЗАКИРОВ ВЛАД 2009 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 9,5

17 ШАМСУТДИНОВ РУСЛАН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,6

17 СУЩЕНКО АРХИП 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,6

19 АСКАРОВ БУЛАТ 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,7

19 ШАЙДУЛЛИН АДЕЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,7

21 ЗАРИПОВ ФАЗЫЛ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,8

21 КОМЛЕВ КАМИЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,8

21 ЕРЕМЕЕВ КОНСТАНТИН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,8

21 МИТИН ДАНИЛ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,8

21 ФАСАХИЕВ АЗАМАТ 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 9,8

21 ГУБДУЛЬБАРОВ АРТУР 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,8

21 МАРАХТАНОВ МАТВЕЙ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 9,8

28 АВЕРКИЕВ АРСЕНИЙ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,9
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28 ФАТЫХОВ ТИМЕРЛАН 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,9

28 БУШУЙКИН БОГДАН 2010 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,9

28 ФЕДОТОВ СИМЕОН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,9

28 АЛИМОВ ТИМУР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 9,9

28 САБИТОВ ЕГОР 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,9

28 АФАНАСЬЕВ МАТВЕЙ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 9,9

35 ХАМАТШИН КАРИМ 2009 ХАФИЗОВ ТА 10,0

35 ИВАНИШИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,0

35 СМИРНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,0

35 ИВАНОВ МИРОН 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,0

35 БЕЛЬНЮШКИН ДАНИИЛ 2010 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 10,0

35 СТРОКИН АДЕЛЬ 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 10,0

41 АХМЕДИЕВ МАРК 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,1

41 АЛИШЕВ РАМИЛЬ 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,1

43 ИРКИН РУСЛАН 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,2

43 ЗАКИРЖАНОВ УМАР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,2

43 ЧИРКОВ ГЕРМАН 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,2

43 НИЗАМУДИНОВ АЛМАЗ 2009 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 10,2

47 ЛАКИЗА МАТВЕЙ 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,3

47 ГИЛЯЗОВ АМИР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,3

47 МАХОВ ВИКТОР 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 10,3

50 МАЛАШКИН ВЛАДИМИР 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,4

50 ВАЛИТОВ МАРАТ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,4

50 ГИЛЬМАНОВ ТИМУР 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 10,4

53 ТУРДЫЕВ РИШАТ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,5

53 ВАЛИУЛЛИН ДАНИС 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,5

53 ФАТЫХОВ ФЕДОР 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,5

56 ОНМУШ АРХАН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 10,6

56 ГАЙНУЛИН ТИМЕРЛАН 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,6

56 ГИРФАНОВ ДАНИЯР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,6

59 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ ТИМУР 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,7

60 КАМАЛЕЕВ ДАНИС 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,8

60 ДАНЕЛИЯ ДИМИТРИЙ 2009 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,8

60 РАЗВА ВЛАДИСЛАВ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,8

63 ФЕДОТОВ МАКСИМ 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 11,0

63 НАЗАРОВ БОГДАН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 11,0

63 ИСМАИЛОВ ТИМУР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 11,0

66 ВОЛОДИН КОНСТАНТИН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 11,1

66 ЕНИКЕЕВ АЙНУР 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 11,1

68 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ РИМ 2010 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 11,2

69 КАРИМОВ КАМИЛЬ 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 11,3

70 ГАВРИЛОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 11,4

70 ЯКУШЕВ РАСУЛ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 11,4

70 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ ДАМИР 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 11,4

73 САБИРЬЯНОВ АДЕЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 11,5

73 МИНГАЗОВ ТИМУР 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 11,5

75 БУБЕКОВ ДЕНИС 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 11,6

76 ИВАНОВ АНДРЕЙ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,7

76 ГАМБИРОВ АЛМАЗ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 11,7
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76 МАНСУРОВ ИЛЬЯС 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,7

79 КОЛБЕНЕВ КИРИЛЛ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 12,0

80 НИГЪМЯТЗЯНОВ АЙВАР 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 12,2

81 ГАМБИРОВ АЗАТ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 12,7

81 ХАФИЗОВ КАМИЛЬ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ 12,7

ГЛАВ.СУДЬЯ МИННЕХАНОВА Р.Р., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К

ГЛАВ.СЕКРЕТАРЬ ЧЕРЕПАНОВА И.О., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К



16.10.2020Г.

ПРЫЖОК В ДЛИНУ Футбольно-легкоатлетический манеж, г.Казань

М Фамилия Имя Г.Р. Тренер 1 2 3 4

РЕЗ-Т* с 

места 

отталкивани

я

ДЕВОЧКИ 2009-10 гг.р

1 ГАЛЕЕВА КАМИЛЛА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,60 3,27 3,80 4,03 4,03

2 МУХАМЕТГАРАЕВА ЯСМИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,83 4,02 3,92 Х 4,02

3 ТАРАБАРИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,60 3,47 3,96 3,96 3,96

4 НАСЕДКИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2009 ИВАНОВА АС Х 3,87 3,66 3,96 3,96

5 КОСТЫЛЕВА ТАЯ 2010 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 3,60 3,69 3,73 3,86 3,86

6 САЛАХОВА МИЛАНА 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,59 3,67 3,79 3,85 3,85

7 РАХМАТУЛЛИНА ТАЛИЯ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,74 3,60 3,65 3,81 3,81

8 КУТАСОВА ВЛАДИСЛАВА 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,71 3,53 3,83 3,80 3,83

9 РАМАЗАНОВА АВЕЛИНА 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,65 Х 3,69 3,69

10 ЧИКУНОВА АМЕЛИЯ 2010 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 2,40 3,45 3,68 3,68

11 ЛИПАТНИКОВА АЛИСА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,63 3,34 3,47 3,63

12 ЕФИМОВА АННА 2009 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,50 3,10 3,24 3,50

13 ГРИГОРЬЕВА ПОЛИНА 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 3,41 3,39 3,48 3,48

14 ФАЗУЛЗЯНОВА САБИНА 2009 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,48 3,38 3,38 3,48

15 ПОМЕЛОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,40 3,46 3,39 3,46

16 ЗАЛЯЛЮТДИНОВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,25 3,37 3,46 3,46

17 ЗАКИРЗЯНОВА САБИНА 2009 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 3,36 3,43 3,37 3,43

18 КАТИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 3,41 3,30 2,95 3,41

19 БАРИЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР Х 3,31 3,40 3,40

20 ГИМАДЕЕВА ИЛЬСИНА 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,40 2,84 2,99 3,40

21 АФАНАСЬЕВА СОФИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР Х 3,36 3,28 3,36

22 СОФРОНОВА АННА 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 2,88 3,32 Х 3,32

23 НОСКОВА СОФЬЯ 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,30 3,23 3,23 3,30

24 МЕДВЕДЕВА ЭВЕЛИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,00 3,23 3,30 3,30

25 ЛАММ ВИКТОРИЯ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО Х 3,29 3,24 3,29

26 ВЕРНИГОР ПОЛИНА 2010 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 3,28 3,11 3,14 3,28

27 КАВАЛЕРЧИК ЕВА 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,16 3,22 3,12 3,22

28 ФИЛИМОНОВА СОФЬЯ 2009 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 3,21 3,21 3,17 3,21

29 САФИУЛЛИНА СОФЬЯ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,18 2,90 3,15 3,18

30 ЛЕДНЕВА СОФИЯ 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,16 3,02 2,85 3,16

31 ЯСОНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,04 3,14 3,11 3,14

32 ПЕТРОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2010 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,14 2,60 2,45 3,14

33 ГРИГОРЬЕВА АНГЕЛИНА 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,05 2,93 3,12 3,12

34 ЧЕСНОКОВА АЛЕНА 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ Х 3,11 Х 3,11

35 АГМАЛОВА АМИНА 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,09 2,94 3,10 3,10

36 САЛИМОВА САМИРА 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 2,84 3,10 Х 3,10

37 АЛЬМУКОВА ДАРИНА 2009 ИВАНОВА АС Х 3,08 2,90 3,08

38 МИХАЙЛОВА АРИНА 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 2,82 3,07 Х 3,07

39 ГАЗИМОВА ГАНИЯ 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 2,93 3,06 3,04 3,06

40 ХАДИУЛЛИНА АЛИЯ 2009 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 2,97 3,06 3,03 3,06

41 ШАФИКОВА ДИНА 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО Х Х 3,06 3,06

42 ГАРАЕВА АДЕЛИНА 2010 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,03 Х 2,00 3,03

43 АГЛИУЛЛИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2010 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 2,39 2,73 2,98 2,98

44 ВИНОГРАДОВА ВЕРОНИКА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 2,61 2,98 Х 2,98

45 КРУТИКОВА СОФИЯ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 2,94 2,72 2,90 2,94

46 МУСАЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2010 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,78 2,84 2,94 2,94

47 ЗАМАЛЕЕВА ЭЛИЗА 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,60 2,90 2,80 2,90

48 ГАЛИМОВА АМИРА 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 2,80 2,85 Х 2,85

49 СТОЛЯРОВА МИЛАНА 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,35 2,73 2,48 2,73

50 НЕСТЕРОВА СОФИЯ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ Х 2,37 2,70 2,70

51 ВИНОГРАДОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 2,05 2,65 2,37 2,65

52 ГАНИНА ЕСЕНИЯ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА Х 2,49 2,60 2,60

53 ДОЛГОВА АРИНА 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 2,44 2,45 2,34 2,45

54 АФАНАСЬЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР Х 2,30 Х 2,30

ВЕСЕЛОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА Х Х Х нет рез-та

ПЕРВЕНСТВО "СШОР "АТЛЕТИКА" Г.Казани "ДЕНЬ НОВИЧКА"
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МАЛЬЧИКИ 2009-10 гг.р

1 ЛАГУТИН АРТУР 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 4,23 4,68 4,62 4,81 4,81

2 МУРТАЗИН КАМИЛЬ 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 4,50 4,76 4,77 4,80 4,80

3 ТУКТАМЫШЕВ КЛИМЕНТИЙ 2009 ХАФИЗОВ ТА 4,05 4,09 4,35 4,25 4,35

4 ГАФУРОВ ЭМИЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 4,30 4,23 Х 4,34 4,34

5 ЗИННАТОВ ДАВИД 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,95 Х 3,74 4,22 4,22

6 ГИМАЛЕТДИНОВ АЯЗ 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,80 3,90 3,95 4,08 4,08

7 АСКАРОВ БУЛАТ 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,82 3,64 3,97 4,07 4,07

8 ШАМСУТДИНОВ РУСЛАН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 4,00 3,50 3,45 3,91 4,00

9 САХАУДИНОВ РАСИМ 2010 ИВАНОВА АС 3,87 3,95 3,76 3,82 3,95

10 ХАФИЗОВ ШАМИЛЬ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,70 3,75 3,90 3,90

11 МИТИН ДАНИЛ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,70 3,65 3,90 3,90

12 ХУЗИАХМЕТОВ АМИР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,90 3,67 Х 3,90

13 МУХАМЕТШИН ЭМИР 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,66 3,40 3,88 3,88

14 ФАТЫХОВ ТИМЕРЛАН 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ Х 3,80 3,64 3,80

15 ВАЛИТОВ МАРАТ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,07 3,30 3,80 3,80

16 ЦВЕТКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,70 3,76 3,73 3,76

17 КУТДУСОВ РИФАТ 2009 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,50 3,67 3,70 3,70

18 КОМЛЕВ КАМИЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,47 3,62 3,35 3,62

19 ШАЙДУЛЛИН АДЕЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,50 3,60 3,45 3,60

20 ЗАКИРОВ ВЛАД 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР Х 3,55 3,50 3,55

21 ИВАНОВ МИРОН 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,19 3,51 - 3,51

22 МАЛЫШЕВ МИХАИЛ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,32 3,50 3,47 3,50

23 ЕРЕМЕЕВ КОНСТАНТИН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,50 3,37 2,85 3,50

24 ЗАКИРОВ ФАЗЫЛ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,12 3,34 3,50 3,50

25 РАЗВА ВЛАДИСЛАВ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 3,42 3,36 - 3,42

26 ОНМУШ АРХАН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,25 3,15 3,42 3,42

27 АЛИШЕВ РАМИЛЬ 2009 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 3,35 3,40 - 3,40

28 ФЕДОТОВ СИМЕОН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 3,33 3,40 3,34 3,40

29 АЛИМОВ ТИМУР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,37 2,85 - 3,37

30 НАЗАРОВ БОГДАН 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 2,94 3,36 Х 3,36

31 ХАФИЗОВ КАМИЛЬ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,35 Х - 3,35

32 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ ТИМУР 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 2,97 3,20 3,34 3,34

33 СМИРНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 3,33 3,33 - 3,33

34 ХАЙРУЛЛИН ШОН 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 3,00 3,30 3,20 3,30

35 ЗАКИРЖАНОВ УМАР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР Х 3,30 Х 3,30

36 ХАМАТШИН КАРИМ 2009 3,30 Х 2,90 3,30

37 ГАБДУЛЬБАРОВ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,27 3,13 3,15 3,27

38 МАРАХТАНОВ МАТВЕЙ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 3,13 3,27 Х 3,27

39 ГИЛЯЗОВ АМИР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,26 3,00 3,15 3,26

40 НИЗАМУДИНОВ АЛМАЗ 2009 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 3,23 Х - 3,23

41 ГИЛЬМАНОВ ТИМУР 2009 ИВАНОВА АС 3,22 - - 3,22

42 ЧИРКОВ ГЕРМАН 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 3,20 - - 3,20

43 ЛАКИЗА МАТВЕЙ 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,18 Х - 3,18

44 ГАВРИЛОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2009 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,15 2,84 3,15 3,15

45 ФАТЫХОВ ФЕДОР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,15 3,10 - 3,15

46 ГИРФАНОВ ДАНИЯР 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 2,97 3,15 Х 3,15

47 АХМЕДИЕВ МАРК 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 3,14 3,04 3,00 3,14

48 ТУРДЫЕВ РИШАТ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 2,92 2,87 3,12 3,12

49 ИРКИН РУСЛАН 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 3,10 3,10 - 3,10

50 АФАНАСЬЕВ МАТВЕЙ 2010 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО Х 3,08 - 3,08

51 ВАЛИУЛЛИН ДАНИС 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 3,00 2,85 - 3,00

52 ГАЙНУЛИН ТИМЕРЛАН 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР Х 3,00 2,82 3,00

53 ВОЛОДИН КОНСТАНТИН 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 2,77 2,97 - 2,97

54 ИСМАИЛОВ ТИМУР 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 2,96 2,88 - 2,96

55 КАМАЛЕЕВ ДАНИС 2009 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 2,96 2,85 - 2,96

56 САБИРЬЯНОВ АДЕЛЬ 2010 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 2,66 2,90 - 2,90

57 ФЕДОТОВ МАКСИМ 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 2,57 2,90 - 2,90

58 ЯКУШЕВ РАСУЛ 2010 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП Х 2,47 2,90 2,90

59 МАХОВ ВИКТОР 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 2,88 Х Х 2,88

60 МАЛАШКИН ВЛАДИМИР 2010 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 2,35 2,81 - 2,81
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61 ДАНЕЛИЯ ДИМИТРИЙ 2009 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,80 Х - 2,80

62 МАНСУРОВ ИЛЬЯС 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,50 2,73 - 2,73

63 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ РИМ 2010 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 2,72 - - 2,72

64 МИНГАЗОВ ТИМУР 2009 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 2,60 2,70 - 2,70

65 КАРИМОВ КАМИЛЬ 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 2,70 Х - 2,70

66 ГАМБИРОВ АЗАТ 2010 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 2,65 Х - 2,65

67 БУБЕКОВ ДЕНИС 2009 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ Х Х 2,60 2,60

68 ИВАНОВ АНДРЕЙ 2009 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 2,15 2,54 - 2,54

69 КОЛБЕНЕВ КИРИЛЛ 2010 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА Х 2,35 - 2,35

АВЕРКИЕВ АРСЕНИЙ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ Х Х - нет рез-та

ГЛАВ.СУДЬЯ МИННЕХАНОВА Р.Р., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К

ГЛАВ.СЕКРЕТАРЬ ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ
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Футбольно-легкоатлетический манеж, г.Казань

Место Фамилия Имя Г.Р. Тренер забег Разряд

РЕЗ-Т РЕЗ-Т Приход

ДЕВОЧКИ 2011-12 гг.р

1 БРАБОТЬКИНА КРЕСТИНА 2011 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 8,6 8,4 1 2Ю

2 НАСЫЙРОВА ИЛИНА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,7 8,5 2 2Ю

3 ЗАКИРОВА МАДИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 8,7 8,8 3 3Ю

4 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА АМЕЛИЯ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 8,9 8,8 4 3Ю

5 АБДУЛЛИНА РАЛИНА 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 8,8 8,9 5 3Ю

6 ЛЯУКИНА МАРГАРИТА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 8,8 9,0 6 3Ю

7 ГАЗЫМОВА ДИЛЯРА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 8,8 3Ю

8 НЕУСТРОЕВА ВЕРОНИКА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 8,9 3Ю

9 ЛЯУКИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 9,0 3Ю

9 ГАЛИЕВА СОФЬЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,0 3Ю

11 МАГЕРА АСЕЛЬ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 9,1 3Ю

12 ЯСАВИЕВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,2 3Ю

12 ХАДИУЛЛИНА АРИНА 2012 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 9,2 3Ю

12 РАВДЕЛЬ ИЗАБЕЛЛА 2012 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 9,2 3Ю

15 МАРАНЦЕВА АННА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,3 3Ю

16 ГАЛИЕВА ЛИНА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,4

17 МИННЕБАЕВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,5

17 САМОТИНА ВЕРА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,5

19 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА АЛИСА 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,6

19 ОШКИНА НОННА 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,6

21 НЕЖДАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,7

22 ГРИГОРЬЕВА ДАРЬЯ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,9

23 КАРИМОВА АИША 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,0

23 ШАРАФЕЕВА ТАНСЫЛУ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,0

25 НЕЦВЕТАЕВА КАМИЛЛА 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 10,1

25 ЯФЯСОВА КАМИЛЛА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,1

27 ВАЛЕЕВА АЭЛИТА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,2

28 АДАМКУЛОВА ЗАРИНА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,3

28 МАРТЬЯНОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,3

28 ПЕТРОВА АЛИСА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 10,3

31 ПЕТРОВА ОЛЬГА 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 10,4

32 ИВАНКИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,5

33 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ КАРОЛИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,6

33 РАХМАТУЛЛИНА ЗАРИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,6

35 КУРБАНОВА МАРЬЯМ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 10,7

36 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА ЭНЖЕ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,8

37 ИЛЬЯСОВА НАРГИЗА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,0

37 ФИРСОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,0

37 ФИРСОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,0

40 КАЧАЛКИНА СОФИЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,3

МАЛЬЧИКИ 2011-12 гг.р

1 САЛТЫКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2011 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 8,0 8,0 1 3Ю

2 МАКСИМОВ НИКИТА 2011 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 8,2 8,2 2

3 ИГНАТЬЕВ МАКСИМ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 8,5 8,3 3

4 ДОЛГОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 8,4 8,4 4

5 ТАЗИЕВ КАРИМ 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 8,4 8,5 5

6 ПАЙКОВ ЕГОР 2011 СОКРАТОВ АВ, ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 8,4 8,6 6

7 БОРОДИН ПЕТР 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 8,6

7 ЛОБАНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,6

ПЕРВЕНСТВО "СШОР "АТЛЕТИКА" Г.Казани "ДЕНЬ НОВИЧКА"

финал
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7 НАБИЕВ КАМИЛЬ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,6

10 ГОРШУНОВ ДАНИЛ 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 8,7

10 ПАНФИЛОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 8,7

12 МУСИН САМИР 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 8,8

12 ГИНИЯТУЛЛИН ДЖАМАЛЬ 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 8,8

12 ТАХИЯТУЛЛИН КАРИМ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 8,8

12 САЙФУТДМНОВ СУЛЕЙМАН 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,8

12 САМОХИН САВЕЛИЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 8,8

17 ПАШКОВ ТИМОФЕЙ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,9

17 ВИНОГРАДОВ РОМАН 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 8,9

17 МУХАМАДЕЕВ РЕНАТ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 8,9

20 ШАГАПОВ АРСЛАН 2011 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 9,0

20 КАДЫРОВ АРТЕМ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 9,0

20 ХОРОЧКИН АРСЕНИЙ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 9,0

23 МУСИН ШАМИЛЬ 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,1

23 ПОТАПОВ РАТИСЛАВ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,1

25 КРУТИКОВ ГЛЕБ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,2

25 АХМЕТОВ МАКАР 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,2

25 ХИСАМИЕВ ДАНИЯР 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 9,2

28 ЖУРАВЛЕВ АДРИАН 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,3

28 НИКОЛАЕВ РОМАН 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,3

28 СКАЛЧЕНКОВ НИКИТА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,3

28 ЗАГИТОВ ОСТАП 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,3

28 САФИН КАРИМ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 9,3

33 ЗАКИРОВ ТИМУР 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,4

33 ПАНКРАТОВ АРСЕНИЙ 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,4

33 ЕВСТИГНЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 9,4

33 ОТМАХОВ ЮРИЙ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,4

33 ХАМИДУЛЛИН А. 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,4

33 ФЕДОРОВ ИГОРЬ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,4

39 НИКИФОРОВ ИВАН 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,5

40 САЛИХОВ АСКАР 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 9,6

40 НИГМАДЗЯНОВ ДАНИЯР 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,6

40 ЗАЛЯЛЕЕВ АРСЛАН 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 9,6

40 ЕФРЕМОВ РОМАН 2012 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 9,6

44 ХАКИМОВ АМИР 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 9,7

44 АЛЕКСЕЕВ ВАСИЛИЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 9,7

46 РАВИЛЬЕВ РУЗАЛЬ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 9,8

46 МАННАПОВ ЭМИЛЬ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,8

46 УСТИНОВ МАКСИМ 2011 ЯФАСОВА ЕВ, ПЕТРОВ АВ 9,8

49 ДОМАРЕНКО ДАНИЛ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,0

50 ШАКИРОВ РИНАЛЬ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 10,1

51 ГАЛИКБЕРОВ КАРИМ 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,3

52 КОРОТАЕВ ГЛЕБ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 10,5

53 КАМАЛИЕВ РАТМИР 2011 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,7

54 МАРДАНОВ АСКАР 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,8

55 МУСИН РАНЕЛЬ 2012 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 11,3

55 САДЫКОВ АСКАР 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 11,3
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финал

ДЕВОЧКИ 2013 г.р

1 ШИЛОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2013 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА ГП 8,8 8,8 1

2 СТАХЕЕВА ВИТАЛИНА 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 9,3 9,4 2

3 КАЮМОВА ЭЛИНА 2013 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 9,9 9,5 3

4 ЗАДОРОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 10,3 10,0 4

5 НИКОНОРОВА МАРИЯ 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 10,1 10,0 5

6 ГАЛЯВИЕВА МИЛАНА 2013 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,1 10,5 6

7 АЮПОВА СОФИЯ 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 10,7

8 ЗАРИПОВА КАМИЛЛА 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 12,5

9 КАСИМОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 13,7

МАЛЬЧИКИ 2013 г.р

1 ЛЕОНОВ ГРИША 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 9,1 8,9 1

2 ЗАКИРОВ ДИНАР 2013 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 10,1 9,5 2

3 АХМАДУЛЛИН Д. 2013 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 10,0 9,7 3

4 ГИМАЛЕТДИНОВ ИЛЬЯС 2013 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 10,4 10,0 4

5 ХАЛИУЛЛИН РУЗАЛЬ 2013 ИВАНОВА АС 10,2 9,7 5

6 МОИСЕЕВ МАРК 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 10,8

7 ПЕТРОВ МАРК 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 11,3

7 НАЗМУТДИНОВ М. 2013 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 11,3

9 ФАТЫХОВ РОЛАН 2013 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 11,7

10 ГРИШИН ДАНИИЛ 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 13,1

ГЛАВ.СУДЬЯ МИННЕХАНОВА Р.Р., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К

ГЛАВ.СЕКРЕТАРЬ ЧЕРЕПАНОВА И.О., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К
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1 БРАБОТЬКИНА КРЕСТИНА 2011 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР Х 173 176 176

2 ЯСАВИЕВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2011 ХАФИЗОВ ТА, МИННЕХАНОВА РР 164 170 172 172

3 ЗАКИРОВА МАДИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ Х 169 172 172

4 ЛЯУКИНА МАРГАРИТА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 148 163 172 172

5 АБДУЛЛИНА РАЛИНА 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 157 170 170 170

6 ЛЯУКИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 162 165 160 165

7 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА АЛИСА 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 152 155 160 160

8 КАРИМОВА АИША 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 157 153 150 157

9 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА АМЕЛИЯ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 155 147 145 155

10 НЕУСТРОЕВА ВЕРОНИКА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 150 152 154 154

11 ХАДИУЛЛИНА АРИНА 2012 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 148 154 149 154

12 ЗАРИПОВА КАМИЛЛА 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 145 125 154 154

13 ГАЛИЕВА СОФЬЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 149 150 Х 150

14 ШАРАФЕЕВА ТАНСЫЛУ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 150 146 147 150

15 ГАЗЫМОВА ДИЛЯРА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 148 137 148 148

16 ГАЛИЕВА ЛИНА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 147 147 130 147

17 МИННЕБАЕВА ЭМИЛИЯ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 145 147 145 147

18 САМОТИНА ВЕРА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 145 130 140 145

19 НЕЖДАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 145 123 128 145

20 МАГЕРА АСЕЛЬ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 122 129 141 141

21 НАСЫЙРОВА ИЛИНА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 126 140 136 140

22 ГРИГОРЬЕВА ДАРЬЯ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 138 130 140 140

23 ГАЛЯВИЕВА МИЛАНА 2013 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 134 137 140 140

24 ФИРСОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 132 133 140 140

25 ЯФЯСОВА КАМИЛЛА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 139 121 122 139

26 ИВАНКИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 135 138 129 138

27 АДАМКУЛОВА ЗАРИНА 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 130 138 134 138

28 НЕЦВЕТАЕВА КАМИЛЛА 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 135 137 125 137

29 ОШКИНА НОННА 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 123 126 137 137

30 ВАЛЕЕВА АЭЛИТА 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 130 127 135 135

31 ИЛЬЯСОВА НАРГИЗА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 132 125 134 134

32 ПЕТРОВА ОЛЬГА 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 127 134 130 134

33 КОЗЛОВСКАЯ КАРОЛИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 132 133 119 133

34 ФИРСОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 119 126 120 126

35 ПЕТРОВА АЛИСА 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 115 123 110 123

36 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА ЭНЖЕ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 118 110 122 122

37 МАРАНЦЕВА АННА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 118 115 103 118

38 МАРТЬЯНОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 102 103 117 117

39 КУРБАНОВА МАРЬЯМ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 112 113 116 116

40 РАХМАТУЛЛИНА ЗАРИНА 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 112 108 111 112

41 КАЧАЛКИНА СОФИЯ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 95 96 97 97

42 КАСИМОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 96 96 96 96

МАЛЬЧИКИ 2011-12 гг.р

1 МАКСИМОВ НИКИТА 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 195 200 Х 200

2 ПАЙКОВ ЕГОР 2011 СОКРАТОВ АВ, ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 190 180 Х 190

3 САЛТЫКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 176 180 184 184

4 БОРОДИН ПЕТР 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 182 177 180 182

5 ПАШКОВ ТИМОФЕЙ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 162 161 179 179

6 ХОРОЧКИН АРСЕНИЙ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 178 174 177 178

7 ПОТАПОВ РАТИСЛАВ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 166 175 178 178

8 НАБИЕВ КАМИЛЬ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 170 176 175 176

9 ВИНОГРАДОВ РОМАН 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 160 170 175 175

ПЕРВЕНСТВО "СШОР "АТЛЕТИКА" Г.Казани "ДЕНЬ НОВИЧКА"
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10 ТАЗИЕВ КАРИМ 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 164 169 173 173

11 ХАНИМОВ АМИР 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 163 164 170 170

12 ЗАКИРОВ ТИМУР 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 155 163 170 170

13 ИГНАТЬЕВ МАКСИМ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 130 160 168 168

14 ШАГАПОВ АРСЛАН 2011 ЯШИНА ЖЛ 167 165 166 167

15 ДОЛГОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 157 160 167 167

16 УСТИНОВ МАКСИМ 2011 СОКРАТОВ АВ, ЯФАСОВА ЕВ 160 156 167 167

17 АХМЕТОВ МАКАР 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 165 159 166 166

18 МАННАПОВ ЭМИЛЬ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 141 164 158 164

19 ОТМАХОВ ЮРИЙ 2011 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА ИО 162 162 148 162

20 НИКИФОРОВ ИВАН 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 160 140 162 162

21 ПАНФИЛОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП Х 159 162 162

22 ТАХИЯТУЛЛИН КАРИМ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 161 160 159 161

23 МУХАМАДЕЕВ РЕНАТ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 151 156 161 161

24 КАДЫРОВ АРТЕМ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 155 160 154 160

25 ПАНКРАТОВ АРСЕНИЙ 2011 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП Х Х 160 160

26 ГИНИЯТУЛЛИН ДЖАМАЛЬ 2010 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 150 158 154 158

27 САЙФУТДИНОВ СУЛЕЙМАН 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА Х 148 158 158

28 ШАКИРОВ РИНАЛЬ 2011 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 146 152 157 157

29 РАВИЛЬЕВ РУЗАЛЬ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 154 155 156 156

30 КРУТИКОВ ГЛЕБ 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 156 155 153 156

31 ЖУРАВЛЕВ АДРИАН 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 153 146 155 155

32 САМОХИН САВЕЛИЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 147 144 155 155

33 ЕВСТИГНЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 2011 ИВАНОВА АС 148 153 Х 153

34 ЛОБАНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА Х 153 Х 153

35 ЗАГИТОВ ОСТАП 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 150 148 147 150

36 ФЕДОРОВ ИГОРЬ 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 133 145 150 150

37 МУСИН ШАМИЛЬ 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 140 148 Х 148

38 АЛЕКСЕЕВ ВАСИЛИЙ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 143 144 147 147

39 ГОРШУНОВ ДАНИЛ 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 133 147 Х 147

40 ЗАЛЯЛЕЕВ АРСЛАН 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 132 141 146 146

41 ХАМИДУЛЛИН А. 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 145 134 143 145

42 ГИМАЛЕТДИНОВ ИЛЬЯС 2013 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 140 135 145 145

43 НИГМАДЗЯНОВ ДАНИЯР 2012 ЛАТЫПОВЫ АФ, НП 136 145 Х 145

44 МУСИН САМИР 2011 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 135 131 145 145

45 ХИСАМИЕВ ДАНИЯР 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 126 145 128 145

46 КАМАЛИЕВ РАТМИР 2011 ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 136 142 Х 142

47 МУСИН РАНЕЛЬ 2012 МИННЕХАНОВА РР 128 134 141 141

48 НИКОЛАЕВ РОМАН 2012 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 140 140 Х 140

49 АХМАДУЛЛИН ДИНАР 2013 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 140 115 138 140

50 СКАЛЧЕНКОВ НИКИТА 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 134 137 138 138

51 САЛИХОВ АСКАР 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 113 128 136 136

52 ЕФРЕМОВ РОМАН 2012 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 128 135 120 135

53 САФИН КАРИМ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 130 133 Х 133

54 САДЫКОВ АСКАР 2011 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 124 130 126 130

55 НАЗМУТДИНОВ МАРСЕЛЬ 2013 БАРЫШНИКОВА ЛН 110 130 Х 130

56 КОРОТАЕВ ГЛЕБ 2012 ИВАНОВА АС 112 125 120 125

57 ВЕРДИАН ИЛЬЯ 2012 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА КР 124 108 115 124

58 МАРДАНОВ АСКАР 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 110 110 120 120
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59 ФАТЫХОВ РОЛАН 2014 ФАТЫХОВА ЕВ, ЗОРИН АВ 115 120 Х 120

60 ДОМАРЕНКО ДАНИЛ 2012 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 118 117 Х 118

61 ПЕТРОВ МАРК 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 110 115 108 115

62 ГРИШИН ДАНИИЛ 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 102 89 105 105

63 МОИСЕЕВ МАРК 2013 ПЕТРОВ АВ, ДАНИЛОВА ЕА 85 100 101 101

ГЛАВ.СУДЬЯ МИННЕХАНОВА Р.Р., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К

ГЛАВ.СЕКРЕТАРЬ ЧЕРЕПАНОВА И.О., КАЗАНЬ, СС 1К


